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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Cross Country @ Pine Crest Relays Fri 08/16/2024 5:30 pm South County Regional Park
Cross Country @ Cecil Field Summer
Classic

Fri 08/23/2024 6:15 pm New World Golf Course

Cross Country @ Park Vista Invitational Sat 08/31/2024 7:30 am South County Regional Park
Cross Country @ Miami Country Day Wed 09/04/2024 5:00 pm Greynolds Park
Cross Country @ King of the Hill Fri 09/13/2024 3:45 pm Tropical Park
Cross Country @ Spanish River Fri 09/20/2024 5:00 pm South County Regional Park
Men's Cross Country @ Great American
Festival

Fri 10/04/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Cross Country @ Monsignor Pace Wed 10/16/2024 4:00 pm Monsignor Edward Pace High
School

Cross Country @ New World Fall
Spectacular

Sat 10/19/2024 7:15 am The Bolles School

Cross Country Senior Meet Tue 10/22/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Cross Country Districts Tue 10/29/2024 3:00 pm South County Regional Park
Varsity Cross Country Regionals Fri 11/08/2024 8:30 am South County Regional Park
Varsity Cross Country States Sat 11/16/2024 TBD Apalachee Regional Park


